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Will the Minister of POWER be pleased to state:

(a) the details of the power projects likely to be started in 2013-14 by the National Thermal Power Corporation Limited (NTPC) and
the quantum of electricity likely to be supplied to various States therefrom, State/UT-wise; 

(b) whether NTPC proposes to establish new power projects in the near future;and 

(c) if so, the details thereof, State/UT wise and the scheduled date of commissioning of these projects?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF POWER (SHRI JYOTIRADITYA M. SCINDIA) 

(a) Power projects of 2060 MW capacity are likely to be commissioned in 2013-14 by NTPC and its Joint Venture Companies.
Details of projects (State-wise) and the quantum of electricity likely to be supplied to various States/Union Territory (UTs) from these
projects are indicated in Annex-I. 

(b) Yes, Madam. 

(c) The list of projects under construction and targeted to be commissioned during 12th Plan is enclosed at Annex-II. 
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